
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FIRE	ON	THE	MOUNTAIN	ROBOTICS	2023-07-01	to	2023-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $616.99
2023-07-02 Fiverr txn_p5HZPV -$39.43 $577.56
2023-07-02 GOBILDA txn_qkHraL $0.00 $577.56
2023-07-03 Amazon txn_QmH2pb $0.00 $577.56
2023-07-05 GOBILDA txn_brHqL2 -$431.21 $146.35
2023-07-07 Donation	from	MADDOX	BEAN txn_evHG5L $3.42 $149.77
2023-07-10 Check	deposit txn_K9HkAA $1,500.00 $1,649.77
2023-07-11 REVrobotics txn_wNHWXE -$290.26 $1,359.51
2023-07-17 GOBILDA txn_evHQBp -$763.09 $596.42
2023-07-17 Check	deposit txn_gnH6OW $500.00 $1,096.42
2023-07-21 HARBOR	FREIGHT	TOOLS	2 txn_WBHm7v -$82.34 $1,014.08
2023-07-24 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3647 txn_5wHZgJ $0.00 $1,014.08
2023-07-29 HARBOR	FREIGHT	TOOLS	2 txn_2zHpkJ -$32.08 $982.00
2023-07-31 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3647 txn_LgHqGg -$56.49 $925.51

WITHDRAWN:	$1,694.90.	DEPOSITED:	$2,003.42. $925.51

Fire	On	The	Mountain	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Fire	On	The	Mountain	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


